
HOLLYWOOD BOWL 2007 SEASON: 

ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF PERFORMERS 

   

Artist/Ensemble Artist/Ensemble Artist/Ensemble Artist/Ensemble     Date(s)Date(s)Date(s)Date(s)    SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries    

Acuña, Alex, percussion Wednesday, Aug. 15 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Adiss Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Ainsley, John Mark, tenor Tuesday, Aug. 7 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Akimov, Evgeny, tenor Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Anderson, Cherine, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 12 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Andrews, Ernie, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 29 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Andy Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Andy, Horace, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 12 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Band of Horses Saturday, July 7 at 8 PM Non-subscription 

Bayrakdarian, Isabel, soprano  Sunday, July 8 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Bell, William, 

songwriter/composer/vocalist 
Wednesday, July 18 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Bezzubenkov, Gennady, bass Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Big Bad Voodoo Daddy Friday, Aug. 24 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 25 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Biss, Jonathan, piano Thursday, July 19 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Brady, Wayne, vocalist Friday, July 27 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 28 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Brazilian Girls Sunday, Aug. 26 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Brickman, Jim, piano Sunday, Aug. 19 at 6 PM JVC Jazz 

Bromberg, Brian, bass Wednesday, Aug. 15 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Brown, Carlinhos, percussion Sunday, June 24 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Brubeck, Dave, piano Wednesday, Aug. 22 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Burning Spear Sunday, Aug. 12 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Café Tacuba Sunday, July 15 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Camilo, Michel, piano Tuesday, Sept. 11 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Carneiro, Joana, conductor Tuesday, July 24 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Carter, Regina, violin Wednesday, Aug. 29 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Castagner, Philippe, tenor Tuesday, July 31 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Chalifour, Martin, violin  Thursday, Aug. 9 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Chang, Sarah, violin Thursday, July 26 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Cheap Trick Friday, Aug. 10 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 11 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Wednesday, Aug. 8 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl Clayton-Hamilton Jazz Orchestra 

Friday, Aug. 17 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 18 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Cohen, Arnaldo, piano Tuesday, July 24 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Cullum, Jamie, keyboard/vocalist 
 

Friday, July 20 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 21 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Cutler, Eric, tenor  Sunday, July 8 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Decemberists, The Saturday, July 7 at 7:30 PM  Non-subscription 



DeJohnette, Jack, drums Wednesday, Aug. 22 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Tuesday, Aug. 21 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Denève, Stéphane, conductor 

Thursday, Aug. 23 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Diavolo,  

Jacques Heim, artistic director  
Tuesday, Sept. 4 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Domingo, Plácido, tenor Friday, June 22 at 8:30 PM Non-subscription 

Eldar, piano Wednesday, Aug. 8 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Element Band Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Elling, Kurt, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 29 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Floyd, Eddie, vocalist Wednesday, July 18 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Freelon, Nnenna, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 29 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Gambarini, Roberta, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 8 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Gasparyan, Djivan, duduk Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Gassiev, Nikolai, tenor Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Friday, Aug. 3 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 4 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Gemignani, Paul, conductor 

Sunday, Aug. 5 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Gerello, Vassily, baritone Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Gilfema, guitar Wednesday, Aug. 15 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl  

Glover, Savion, dancer Sunday, July 22 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Gomyo, Karen, violin Tuesday, July 17 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Gray, Macy, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 26 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Groove Armada Sunday, July 15 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Grusin, Dave, piano Wednesday, Aug. 15 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Haefliger, Andreas, piano Thursday, July 12 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Hakobyan, Silva, vocalist Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Hall, Arsenio, host Wednesday, Aug. 29 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Daryl Hall & John Oates Friday, Sept. 7 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 8 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Hampson, Thomas, baritone  Thursday, Aug. 2 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Hargrove, Roy, trumpet Wednesday, Aug. 8 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Harrell, Lynn, cello Thursday, Sept. 13 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Hayes, Isaac, vocalist Wednesday, July 18 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Hornsby Trio, Bruce  Wednesday, Aug. 22 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Hunter, James, guitar Wednesday, Sept. 5 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Ilyushnikov, Andrei, tenor Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Jo, Sumi, soprano Sunday, July 8 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

John, Mable, vocalist Wednesday, July 18 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Jones, Booker T., organ Wednesday, July 18 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Jurassic 5 Sunday, June 24 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Kalagina, Anastasia, soprano Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Kanyan, Roma, conductor Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Khachatryan, Sergey, violin Tuesday, Aug. 21 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

King, B.B., guitar Wednesday, Sept. 5 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Kit, Mikhail, bass Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 



Klugh, Earl, guitar Sunday, Aug. 19 at 6 PM JVC Jazz 

Knight, Gladys, vocalist Friday, July 27 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 28 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Koz, Dave, saxophone Sunday, Aug. 19 at 6 PM JVC Jazz 

Krajewski, Michael, conductor Friday, Aug. 24 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 25 15 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Krall, Diana, vocalist/piano Friday, Aug. 17 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 18 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Kravets, Vadim, bass Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Friday, Aug. 3 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 4 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Lee, David, director 

Sunday, Aug. 5 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Lewis, Ramsey, piano Wednesday, Aug. 29 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Lington, Michael, saxophone Sunday, Aug. 19 at 6 PM JVC Jazz 

Sunday, July 8 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts Los Angeles Master Chorale,  

Grant Gershon, music director  Tuesday, July 31 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Loueke, Lionel, guitar  Wednesday, Aug. 15 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl  

Tuesday, Aug. 28 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Lugansky, Nikolai, piano 

Thursday, Aug. 30 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Malone, Russell, guitar  Wednesday, Aug. 8 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Mangerian, Vatche, piano Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Matveeva, Maria, mezzo-soprano Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Mauceri, John, conductor Friday, June 22 at 8:30 PM Non-subscription 

McBride, Christian, bass Wednesday, July 25 at 8 PM 

Wednesday, Aug. 22 at 8 PM 

Jazz at the Bowl 

Friday, Aug. 3 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 4 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars McEntire, Reba, vocalist 

Sunday, Aug. 5 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Tuesday, Aug. 7 at 8 PM 

Tuesday, Aug. 14 at 8 PM 

Tuesday Classics McGegan, Nicholas, conductor  

Thursday, Aug. 9 at 8 PM 

Thurday, Aug. 16 at 8 PM 

Thursday Classics 

Meyer, Edgar, double bass Tuesday, Sept. 11 at  8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Mickelthwate, Alexander, conductor Thursday, July 26 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Friday, Aug. 3 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 4 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Mitchell, Brian Stokes, vocalist 

Sunday, Aug. 5 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Montero, Gabriela, piano Friday, Aug. 13 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 1 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Moody, James, saxophone Wednesday, Aug. 8 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Newman, David, conductor Sunday, Sept. 2 at 7:30 PM Non-subscription 

Oakenfold, Paul, DJ Sunday, Sept. 9 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

O’Connor, Kelley, mezzo-soprano Tuesday, July 31 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Oremus, Stephen, conductor Sunday, Sept. 23 at 7 PM Non-subscription 

O’Riley, Christopher, piano Tuesday, July 17 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 



 

Monday, July 2 at 7:30 PM  

Tuesday, July 3 at 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, July 4 at 7:30 

PM 

Non-subscription 

 

Outwater, Edwin, conductor  

Friday, Aug. 10 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 11 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Owens, Eric, bass Tuesday, July 31 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Pacific Chorale,  

John Alexander, artistic director 
Tuesday, Aug. 7 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Peking Acrobats Sunday, Sept. 30 at 6:30 PM Non-subscription 

Peterman, Melissa, host Saturday, June 30 at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Tuesday, Aug. 28 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Petrenko, Kirill, conductor 

Thursday, Aug. 30 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Peyroux, Madeleine, 

vocalist/guitarist 
Wednesday, Aug. 22 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Friday, Sept. 14 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 15 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Pink Martini 

Sunday, Sept. 16 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Queen Latifah, vocalist Wednesday, July 11 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Randolph, Robert & The Family 

Band 

Wednesday, Sept. 5 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Reiter, Alfred, bass Sunday, July 8 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Riders in the Sky Monday, July 2 at 7:30 PM  

Tuesday, July 3 at 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, July 4 at 7:30 

PM 

Non-subscription 

 

Ritenour, Lee & Friends Wednesday, Aug. 15 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl  

Rivera, Jessica, soprano Tuesday, July 31 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Rizzo, Carmen, artist Sunday, Sept. 9 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Rushen, Patrice, piano Wednesday, Aug. 15 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Russell, Hugh, baritone Sunday, July 8 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Sako, piano Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Tuesday, Sept. 4 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics  Salonen, Esa-Pekka, conductor 

Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Savova, Olga, mezzo-soprano Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Scofield, John, guitar Wednesday, Aug. 15 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl  

Scott, Tom, saxophone Wednesday, Aug. 29 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Shaham, Gil, violin Tuesday, July 10 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Shahbazyan, Hovhannes, vocalist Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Shaw, Marlena, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 8 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Sierra Leone’s Refugee All Stars Sunday, June 24 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Sunday, July 8 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts Slatkin, Leonard, conductor 

Tuesday, July 10 at 8 PM 

Tuesday, July 17 at 8 PM 

Tuesday, Sept. 11 at 8 PM 

Tuesday Classics 



 

Slatkin, Leonard, conductor Thursday, July 12 at 8 PM 

Thursday, July 19 at 8 PM 

Thursday, Sept. 13 at 8 PM 

Thursday Classics 

Sly & Robbie  Sunday, Aug. 12 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Souza, Luciana, vocalist Tuesday, July 24 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Spinners, The Friday, Sept. 7 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 8 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Summer Romance Sunday, Aug. 19 at 6 PM JVC Jazz 

Tannovitsky, Alexei, bass Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Taxi Gang, The Sunday, Aug. 12 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Thibaudet, Jean-Yves, piano  Thursday, Aug. 23 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Tuesday, July 31 at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Tilson Thomas, Michael, conductor 

Thursday, Aug. 2 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Timchenko, Alexander, tenor Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Friday, July 20 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 21 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Tovey, Bramwell, conductor 

Sunday, July 22 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Umerov, Edem, bass Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

USC Trojan Marching Band,  

Dr. Arthur C. Bartner, director 
Friday, Aug. 31 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 1 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars  

Vartan & Siranoush Kevorkyan 

Dance Ensemble 

Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Vassilieva, Nadezhda, mezzo-
soprano 

Thursday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Vidal, Gore, speaker Thursday, Aug. 2 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Wailing Souls Reunion Band Sunday, Aug. 12 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Wainwright, Rufus, vocalist Sunday, Sept. 23 at 7 PM Non-subscription 

Friday, Aug. 31 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 1 at 8:30 PM 

Friday, Sept. 14 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 15 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars  

 

Wilkins, Thomas, conductor 

Sunday, Sept. 16 at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Williams, John, conductor 
 

Friday, July 13 at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 14 at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars  

 

Wilson, Nancy, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 29 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Winds of Passion with Gagik 

Badalyan, Parik Nazarian, Araks & 

Alik Karapetyan 

Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Wosner, Shai, piano Thursday, Aug. 16 at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Zap Mama Sunday, Aug. 26 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Zvartnots Dance Ensemble Sunday, July 29 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

 

Artists subject to change 
3.12.07 


